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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 63 Women's Bantam (57kg) ZEKIC Jelena SRB

DOBOS Rebeka HUN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MNE VUJOVIC Rade KAZ

FRA

MNE

RUS

CRO

ZHUMANKULOV Kairat

KANFOUAH Rachid

JABUCANIN Blazo

BESHCHUK Igor

VOTUC Ivan

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

2 64 Women's Bantam (57kg) GROSY Sthelyne FRA

BRANKOVIC Andjela SRB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CRO VOTUC Ivan MNE

RUS

KAZ

MNE

HUN

JABUCANIN Blazo

BESHCHUK Igor

ZHUMANKULOV Kairat

VUJOVIC Rade

DOLMANYOS Jozsef

30:27

29:28

30:27

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

3 65 Women's Light Welter (63kg) RADENOVIC Nina MNE

KULHULOVA Kristina SRB BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

FRA KANFOUAH Rachid RUS

CRO

KAZ

MNE

SRB

BESHCHUK Igor

VOTUC Ivan

ZHUMANKULOV Kairat

VUJOVIC Rade

SARIC Radisa

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

4 66 Women's Light Welter (63kg) de CLER Megan IBA

NIKOLOVSKI Anastasija SRB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MNE JABUCANIN Blazo KAZ

CRO

HUN

FRA

RUS

ZHUMANKULOV Kairat

VOTUC Ivan

DOLMANYOS Jozsef

KANFOUAH Rachid

BESHCHUK Igor

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

5 67 Men's Light (60kg) DJINOVIC Tomislav MNE

GHARARYAN Artur ARM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HUN DOLMANYOS Jozsef FRA

KAZ

CRO

SRB

RUS

KANFOUAH Rachid

ZHUMANKULOV Kairat

VOTUC Ivan

SARIC Radisa

BESHCHUK Igor

29:28

29:28

29:27

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

6 68 Men's Light (60kg) TOVMASIAN Arshak RUS

DAVIN CARASCO Adrien BOL

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

7 69 Men's Light Welter (63.5kg) SEJDI Nazif SRB

IBBARECHE CONDE Oier ESP

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ ZHUMANKULOV Kairat FRA

HUN

MNE

CRO

RUS

KANFOUAH Rachid

DOLMANYOS Jozsef

VUJOVIC Rade

VOTUC Ivan

BESHCHUK Igor

29:28

29:28

29:28

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

8 71 Men's Welter (67kg) GRAU Hugo FRA

BUZA Rafael HUN

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRB MILUTINOVIC Nemanja RUS

SRB

SRB

CRO

KAZ

BESHCHUK Igor

SARIC Radisa

UGRENOVIC Jovana

VOTUC Ivan

ZHUMANKULOV Kairat

29:28

30:27

30:27

30:27

28:29
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RED

BLUE

9 72 Men's Welter (67kg) ARARAT Harutyunya ARM

PETRIC Nejc SLO BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

FRA KANFOUAH Rachid HUN

RUS

KAZ

MNE

SRB

DOLMANYOS Jozsef

BESHCHUK Igor

ZHUMANKULOV Kairat

VUJOVIC Rade

UGRENOVIC Jovana

28:29

28:29

28:29

26:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

10 70 Men's Light Welter (63.5kg) NIKOLOV VEBER Nik SLO

BADR Antar FRA BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRB UGRENOVIC Jovana KAZ

HUN

SRB

RUS

MNE

ZHUMANKULOV Kairat

DOLMANYOS Jozsef

SARIC Radisa

BESHCHUK Igor

JABUCANIN Blazo

28:29

28:29

29:28

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

11 73 Men's Light Middle (71kg) ABASSOV Vakhid SRB

KOLDENKOV Sergei RUS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MNE VUJOVIC Rade MNE

CRO

FRA

KAZ

HUN

JABUCANIN Blazo

VOTUC Ivan

KANFOUAH Rachid

ZHUMANKULOV Kairat

DOLMANYOS Jozsef

28:29

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

12 74 Men's Light Middle (71kg) AKKALYKOV Sabirzahan KAZ

SAVKOVIC Stefan MNE

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRB SARIC Radisa CRO

HUN

RUS

FRA

SRB

VOTUC Ivan

DOLMANYOS Jozsef

BESHCHUK Igor

KANFOUAH Rachid

MILUTINOVIC Nemanja

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

13 75 Men's Middle (75kg) MEMIC Almir SRB

DEBANIC Gabrijel CRO

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

14 76 Men's Middle (75kg) MOLZHIGITOV Dias KAZ

BIZHAMOV Dzambulat RUS

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRB UGRENOVIC Jovana FRA

CRO

MNE

SRB

HUN

KANFOUAH Rachid

VOTUC Ivan

VUJOVIC Rade

MILUTINOVIC Nemanja

DOLMANYOS Jozsef

20:18

20:18

18:20

20:18

20:18

RED

BLUE

15 77 Men's Light Heavy (80kg) TURKOVIC Zlatko SRB

ZHAKPEKOV Yerassyl KAZ BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RUS BESHCHUK Igor HUN

CRO

MNE

MNE

FRA

DOLMANYOS Jozsef

VOTUC Ivan

VUJOVIC Rade

JABUCANIN Blazo

KANFOUAH Rachid

28:29

27:30

30:27

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

16 78 Men's Light Heavy (80kg) KARMANOV Dmitrii RUS

VEOCIC Gabrijel CRO BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRB MILUTINOVIC Nemanja HUN

KAZ

MNE

MNE

FRA

DOLMANYOS Jozsef

ZHUMANKULOV Kairat

VUJOVIC Rade

JABUCANIN Blazo

KANFOUAH Rachid

26:29

26:29

26:29

26:29

27:28
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RED

BLUE

17 79 Men's Cruiser (86kg) ATAEV Sharabutdini RUS

LEBADEV Nikita RUS

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

18 80 Men's Cruiser (86kg) HARUTYUNYA Hamlet ARM

LIJESEVIC Petar MNE

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

19 81 Men's Heavy (92kg) SAVIC Milosav SRB

RAKHIMBERDINOV Daniyar KAZ BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

20 82 Men's Heavy (92kg) DADAEV Ramazan RUS

LEKIC Nikola MNE

RED ABD R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRB SARIC Radisa HUN

FRA

KAZ

SRB

CRO

DOLMANYOS Jozsef

KANFOUAH Rachid

ZHUMANKULOV Kairat

UGRENOVIC Jovana

VOTUC Ivan

20:18

20:18

20:18

20:18

20:17

LEGEND

ABD Abandon Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover

WP Win on points
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